
Day Date Location Time

Friday January 3 Sandy’s Clam Bar -

Glens Falls, NY

Happy Hour

5:00 PM – 8:00 PM

Saturday January 4 Bear Mountain -

Killington, VT

"Apres Ski”

2:30 PM

Sunday January 5 Sitting Bull Lounge -

Okemo Mountain - Ludlow, VT

2:30 PM

Sunday January 12 Sitting Bull Lounge -

Okemo Mountain - Ludlow, VT

2:30 PM

Friday January 17 Sandy’s Clam Bar -

Glens Falls, NY

Happy Hour

5:00 PM – 8:00 PM

Saturday January 18 Gore Mountain  -

North Creek, NY

"Apres Ski”

2:30 PM

Sunday January 19 Gore Mountain  -

North Creek, NY

"Apres Ski”

2:30 PM

Saturday January 25 Snowshed Lodge -

Killington, VT

"Apres Ski”

2:30 PM

Saturday February 1 Sitting Bull Lounge -

Okemo Mountain - Ludlow, VT

2:30 PM

Friday February 7 Sandy’s Clam Bar -

Glens Falls, NY

Happy Hour

5:00 PM – 8:00 PM

Saturday February 8 Goosefeathers  -

Mount Sunapee, NH

"Apres Ski”

2:30 PM

Saturday February 8 Mount Sunapee  -

Mount Sunapee, NH

Ski Ball Benefit

Main Lodge – 8:00 PM

Sunday February 9 Goosefeathers  -

Mount Sunapee, NH

"Apres Ski”

2:30 PM



Saturday February 15 Snowshed Lodge -

Killington, VT

"Apres Ski”

2:30 PM

Wednesday February 19 Sitting Bull Lounge -

Okemo Mountain - Ludlow, VT

2:30 PM

Friday February 21 Sandy’s Clam Bar -

Glens Falls, NY

Happy Hour

5:00 PM – 8:00 PM

Saturday February 22 Mahogany Ridge -

Killington, VT

"Apres Ski”

2:30 PM

Sunday February 23 Sitting Bull Lounge -

Okemo Mountain - Ludlow, VT

2:30 PM

Sunday March 2 Sitting Bull Lounge -

Okemo Mountain - Ludlow, VT

2:30 PM

Friday March 7 Sandy’s Clam Bar -

Glens Falls, NY

Happy Hour

5:00 PM – 8:00 PM

Saturday March 8 Bear Mountain -

Killington, VT

"Apres Ski”

2:30 PM

Sunday March 16 Gore Mountain  -

North Creek, NY

"Apres Ski”

2:30 PM

Monday March 17 Dango’s -

Glens Falls, NY

4:00 PM – 7:00 PM

Monday March 17 O’Toole’s -

Glens Falls, NY

9:00 PM

Friday March 21 Sandy’s Clam Bar -

Glens Falls, NY

Happy Hour

5:00 PM – 8:00 PM

Saturday February 22 Mahogany Ridge -

Killington, VT

"Apres Ski”

2:30 PM


